Product Name:
Code Number:
Client Purchase Order:

Manufacturer Name:
Batch Number:

Date of Manufacture:
Best Before Date

Country of Origin

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Issue Date:
FIELDEX
135241
2023021001

10-February-2023
09-February-2025

China

10-March-2023

(Dextrose Monohydrate)

Detrose Equivalent %
pH

Moisture %

Specific Rotation
Sulphated Ash
Sulphur Dioxide (ppm)

Conforms to the following

Total Plate Count (cfu/g)

Yeast (cfu/g)
Mould (cfu/g)
Ecoli (MPN/g)
Salmonella/25g

RESULTS
99.7
5.4
8.4
52.9°
0.03
<10

Yes

<1,000

<100
<100
<3
Not detected in 25g

LIMITS
=99.0
4.0-6.5
<10.0
+52.0% +53.5"
<0.25
<10




