CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Issue Date:

10-March-2023

Product Name:

FIELDEX

(Dextrose Monohydrate)

Code Number:

Client Purchase Order:

135241

Manufacturer Name:

Batch Number:

2023021001

Date of Manufacture:

10-February-2023

Best Before Date

09-February-2025

Country of Origin

China

	RESULTS	LIMITS	
Detrose Equivalent %	99.7	>99.0	
pH	5.4	4.0 - 6.5	
Moisture %	8.4	<10.0	
Specific Rotation	52.9°	+52.0°~ +53.5°	
Sulphated Ash	0.03	<0.25	
Sulphur Dioxide (ppm)	<10	<10	
Conforms to the following	Yes		
Total Plate Count (cfu/g)	<1,000		
Yeast (cfu/g)	<100		
Mould (cfu/g)	<100		
Ecoli (MPN/g)	<3		
Salmonella/25g	Not detected in 25g		